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Typ L24 (Lkw-Teleskoparbeitsbühne)

24,00m
07,10m
2,25m
3,00m
3,5t
2,26/2,93/3,60m
250kg
1,40 x 0,70m

Arbeitshöhe:
Länge:
Breite:
Höhe:
Gewicht:
Abstützbreite:
max. Korbbelastung:
Korbgröße:
selbstnivellierende H-Abstützung,
Homefunktion
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